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MONTICELLO

III

Senior High

390 Clyde Ross DR
Monticello, AR 71655

870.367.4050x229 870.367.3699
rmteague@rocketmail.com

Euphonium/Trombone
10:45 am

18.5 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 3029
REGION

President

HM: 870.370.1335

Matt Teague

4A

SPRINGDALE

VII

Central Junior High Concert

2811 W Huntsville AVE
Springdale, AR 72762

479.750.8854 479.750.8884
tsangster@sdale.org

Oboe
3:30 pm

25 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 7030
REGION

1st Vice President

HM: 479.221.1798

Tammy Sangster

DD-9EEEE

BERRYVILLE

VI

Senior High

902 W Trimble
Berryville, AR 72616

870.423.4512 870.480.4635
dblevins@bobcat.k12.ar.us

Trombone
3:15 pm

24 1

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 6011
REGION

2nd Vice President

HM: 479.619.6576

Doug Blevins

4A

VAN BUREN

VIII

Butterfield Trail Middle School 8th

310 N 11th ST
Van Buren, AR 72956

479.474.6838 479.471.3101
jkonzelman@vbsd.us

Flute
8:00 am

20 1

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 8052
REGION

Board Member

HM: 479.285.4140

Julie Konzelman

8EE

BRYANT

I

Senior High Wind Symphony - SH Jazz

801 N Reynolds RD
Bryant, AR 72022

501.847.5605 x
kmatthews@bryantschools.org

Saxophone
10:00 am

20 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 1011
REGION

Board Member

HM: 870.834.6368

Keith Matthews

7A

LAKESIDE HOT 
SPRINGS

II

Senior High Symphonic - SH Jazz

2871 Malvern AVE
Hot Springs, AR 71901

501.538.6868 501.262.6205
scott_villines@lakesidesd.org

Trumpet
9:00 am

13 5

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 2035
REGION

Board Member

HM: 501.538.6868

Scott 'Rudy' Villines

5A

CONWAY

IX

Junior High Freshman Symphonic - Ruth Doyle MS 7th

1815 Prince ST
Conway, AR 72034

501.940.1979 501.450.6551
spainhok@conwayschools.net

Horn
11:00 am

24 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 9008
REGION

Board Member

HM: 501.940.1979

Krista Spainhour

9EEEE - 7EE

NETTLETON

V

Junior High Intermediate

4208 Chieftain LN
Jonesboro, AR 72401

870.910.7819x215 870.910.6984
grant.brinkle@nettletonschools.net

Trumpet
7:30 am

31 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 5041
REGION

Parliamentarian, EA

HM: 870.530.1037

Grant Brinkle

8EE

RUSSELLVILLE

IX

Senior High Symphonic

2203 S Knoxville AVE
Russellville, AR 72802

479.968.3153 479.968.4264
dewayne.dove@rsdk12.net

Bass Trombone
2:30 pm

30 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 9036
REGION

Past President, EA

HM: 479.219.3219

Dewayne Dove

6A
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CONWAY

IX - S

Senior High Chamber Orchestra - CO

2300 Prince ST
Conway, AR 72034

501.450.4880 501.450.6671
buckc@conwayschools.net

Cello
any

13 1

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 9056
REGION

State Orchestra Chair

HM: 501.499.2212

Casey Buck

7A

FORT SMITH SD

VIII - N

Northside Chamber - Concert Orchestras - CO

2301 N 'B' ST
Fort Smith, AR 72903

479.783.1171 479.783.1171
chansen@fortsmithschools.org

Viola
4:05 pm

6 1

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 8060
REGION

North Orchestra Chair

HM: 479.783.1171

Curtis Hansen

7A - DD-7A

PULASKI COUNTY SD

I - S

Mills UNIV Studies SH - CO - Mills MS - MS Beg Orchs

708 E Dixon RD
Little Rock, AR 72206

501.490.5700 501.490.5709
gbruce7041@pcssd.org

Trumpet
any

9 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 1049
REGION

South Orchestra Chair

HM: 501.339.3262

Gabriel Bruce

4A - 8E - 6ELEM/BEG

PULASKI COUNTY SD

I

Sylvan Hills Middle School Advanced - Beginning

10001 Johnson DR
Sherwood, AR 72120

501.234.2755 501.833.1137
lsmith4748@pcssd.org

Mallet Percussion
10:00 am

22 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 1058
REGION

Region I Chair

HM: 501.590.5840

Kris Smith

8EEE - 8EEE/BEG

LAKE HAMILTON

II

Senior High Wind Symphony - SH Jazz

280 Wolf ST
Pearcy, AR 71964

501.760.6513 501.767.9318
jon.shultz@lhwolves.net

Tuba
10:00 am

20 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 2031
REGION

Region II Chair

HM: 501.276.7617

Jon Shultz

6A

SHERIDAN

III

Middle School Bands

500 N Rock ST
Sheridan, AR 72150

479.970.9875 870.942.3034
rachelloretz@sheridanschools.org

Clarinet
any

12 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 3039
REGION

Region III Chair

HM: 479.970.9875

Rachel Loretz

8EEE

SEARCY

IV

Senior High Wind Ensemble

301 N Ella ST
Searcy, AR 72143

501.268.8315 501.278.2249
tluzzi@searcyschools.org

Trombone
7:30 am

24 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 4044
REGION

Region IV Chair

HM: 501.276.0350

Tony Luzzi

6A

PARAGOULD

V

Senior High Symphonic - SH Jazz

1701 W Court ST
Paragould, AR 72450

870.240.2271x6016 870.240.2276
rwilliams@paragouldschools.net

Trumpet
11:50 am

12 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 5045
REGION

Region V Chair

HM: 870.926.6225

Richie Williams

5A

ROGERS

VI

Senior High Concert - SH Jazz

2300 S Dixieland RD
Rogers, AR 72758

479.636.2202x113 479.631.3554
patrice.brown@rpsar.net

Saxophone
any

2 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 6064
REGION

Region VI Chair

HM: 479.685.4804

Patrice Brown

DD-7A
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FARMINGTON

VII

Senior High Career Academy - SH Jazz

12327 N HWY 170
Farmington, AR 72730

479.266.1880 x
jspillar@farmcards.org

Trumpet
11:30 am

31 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 7002
REGION

Region VII Chair

HM: 479.530.1701

Jim Spillars

5A

FORT SMITH SD

VIII

Kimmons Junior High 8th - Northside SH Jazz

2201 N 50th ST
Fort Smith, AR 72904

479.785.2451 479.784.8177
cha@fortsmithschools.org

Percussion
5:00 pm

3 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 8027
REGION

Region VIII Chair

HM: 479.719.2621

Christopher Ha

8EE

CONWAY

IX

Senior High Sophomore

2300 Prince ST
Conway, AR 72034

501.450.4880x280 501.450.6671
cunninghamna@conwayschools.net

Trumpet
11:00 am

5 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 9007
REGION

Region IX Chair

HM: 501.472.3171

Nathan Cunningham

10-7A

WEST FORK

VII

Senior High - Middle School - Beginning

359 School AVE
West Fork, AR 72774

479.871.7899 479.839.8412
director@westforkband.org

Trumpet
x

27 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 7038
REGION

Executive Advisory

HM: 479.871.7899

Omar A. Taweel

3A - 8E - 7E/BEG

MALVERN

II

Senior High

1910 Sulton
Malvern, AR 72104

501.332.6905 501.332.7501
kwilliams@malvernleopards.org

Trombone
12:00 pm

35 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 2044
REGION

Executive Advisory

HM: 501.844.5673

Ken Williams

4A

CABOT

IV

Senior High Symphonic

401 N Lincoln ST
Cabot, AR 72023

501.843.3562 501.843.4231
Kara.Reynolds@cps.k12.ar.us

Horn
2:30 pm

19 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 4011
REGION

Executive Advisory

HM: 479.857.3235

Kara Reynolds

DD-7A

HIGHLAND

V

Senior High - SH Jazz

1627 HWY 62/412
Highland, AR 72542

870.257.0044 870.257.0117
greg.bruner@highlandrebels.org

Trumpet
x

26 0

WK: FAX:
Best Time to Call: Email:

ID#: 5025
REGION

Executive Advisory

HM: 870.847.5139

Greg Bruner

4A


